
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 12/10/21 06:00AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE215494312/10/21  01:08AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: MCCAA, RAKEEM BERNARD  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Homicide

BE215491412/09/21  06:08PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S PORTER AV

Bench Warrant

BE215491212/09/21  05:23PM DONOVAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: TOUSANT, TYQUAN JOVAN  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE215491112/09/21  05:17PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: MCCLINTON, AIYANA LEI  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Tobacco Problem

BE215490312/09/21  04:08PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

Tobacco Problem

BE215490212/09/21  04:07PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE215489812/09/21  03:11PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

W GRAND AV & BLUFF ST

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

BE215488712/09/21  02:14PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 150.00lbs.



Probation or Parole Violation

BE215487112/09/21  11:41AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: JACKSON, DANIEL LEE  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE215485412/09/21  10:36AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215481012/09/21  01:52AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 33.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Bench Warrant

BE215480312/08/21  11:59PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CRANSTON RD & SHOPIERE RD

ARRESTED: INGRAM, KEDRICK LAMAR  M/B  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bench Warrant

BE215480012/08/21  11:12PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

ARRESTED: BLEILER, CARRIE LYNN  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE215479712/08/21  10:13PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: KERR, COLLIN LEE  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE215479612/08/21  09:58PM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 26.00  Height: 6'04"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

STOLEN:  LAPTOP COMPUTER

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE215479512/08/21  09:37PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST & SHORT ST

CITY OF BELOIT, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI



Theft, Veh, Automobile

Fleeing an Officer

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE215477312/08/21  06:48PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LENOX ST

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Recovered Stolen Veh

BE215474912/08/21  03:37PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIG HILL CT

Found Property

BE215474312/08/21  02:16PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  Polo Club Beverly Hills Wallet

Found Property

BE215473612/08/21  01:36PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Theft, Prop, Othr

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE215472612/08/21  12:11PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 26.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE215471512/08/21  10:43AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHORE DR

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE215470712/08/21  09:56AM HOWES C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MANLEY, DALTON ANTHONY  M/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE215470412/08/21  09:33AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV & EMERSON ST

ARRESTED: SMITH, JASON ANTONIO  M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE215470212/08/21  09:17AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE215468912/08/21  06:50AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE215468612/08/21  06:31AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: POLZIN, AUSTIN MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: POLZIN, ALLISON MARIE  F/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE215467312/08/21  01:43AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV; APT: 2

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215466612/07/21  11:43PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

ARRESTED: TORRES SANCHEZ, JONTHAN JOSE  M/L  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

Obstructing Justice

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215466012/07/21  11:07PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: BROOMFIELD, JION DIMERE  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE215463412/07/21  04:51PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTH ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Gray  MALE DSH Cat

Disorderly Conduct

BE215461312/07/21  02:38PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST



Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

Traffic Offense

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE215460612/07/21  12:55PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 18.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 250.00lbs.

Found Property

BE215459712/07/21  11:50AM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV & HENRY AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Pink  Twilight Schwinn bike

Found Property

BE215458312/07/21  09:30AM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RITSHER ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Green  Max Huffy Bicycle

Found Property

BE215457912/07/21  08:13AM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

FOUND PROPERTY: Red   TARGUS Backpack

Theft, Prop, From Building

Fraud, Impersonation

BE215457112/07/21  07:32AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KETTLE WAY; KETTLE FOODS




	Media Report
	BE2154943
	BE2154943

	BE2154914
	BE2154912
	

	BE2154911
	BE2154911

	BE2154903
	BE2154902
	BE2154898
	BE2154887
	BE2154887

	BE2154871
	BE2154871

	BE2154854
	BE2154854

	BE2154810
	BE2154810

	BE2154803
	BE2154803

	BE2154800
	BE2154800

	BE2154797
	BE2154797

	BE2154796
	BE2154796
	BE2154796
	BE2154796



	BE2154795
	BE2154795

	BE2154773
	BE2154773

	BE2154749
	BE2154743
	BE2154743
	BE2154743
	BE2154743



	BE2154736
	BE2154726
	BE2154726
	BE2154726
	BE2154726



	BE2154715
	BE2154715

	BE2154707
	BE2154707

	BE2154704
	BE2154704

	BE2154702
	BE2154702

	BE2154689
	BE2154686
	BE2154686

	BE2154673
	BE2154666
	BE2154666

	BE2154660
	BE2154660

	BE2154634
	BE2154634
	BE2154634
	BE2154634



	BE2154613
	BE2154606
	BE2154606

	BE2154597
	BE2154597
	BE2154597
	BE2154597



	BE2154583
	BE2154583
	BE2154583
	BE2154583



	BE2154579
	BE2154579
	BE2154579
	BE2154579



	BE2154571


