



Media Report

12/10/21 06:00AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/10/21 01:08AM	SUMMIT AV	BE2154943	MANN J	
ARRESTED: MCCAA,	RAKEEM BERNARD M/B Age: 27.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI		
Homicide				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence S PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2154914	Primary Officer	
12/09/21 06:08PM	3 PORTER AV	DE2104914	ASILIS O	
Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/09/21 05:23PM	STATE ST	BE2154912	DONOVAN M	
ARRESTED: TOUSAN	T, TYQUAN JOVAN M/B Age: 22.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct				
•				
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/09/21 05:17PM		BE2154911	LEE M	
ARRESTED: MCCLIN	FON, AIYANA LEI F/B Age: 21.00 City: I	BELOIT WI		
Tobacco Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/09/21 04:08PM	FREDERICK ST	BE2154903	HOEFS C	
T 1 D 11				
Tobacco Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/09/21 04:07PM	FREDERICK ST	BE2154902	HOEFS C	
Traffic Accident, Hit and Run				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/09/21 03:11PM	W GRAND AV & BLUFF ST	BE2154898	HAGSTROM D	
Disorderly Conduct				
Strangulation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/09/21 02:14PM	W GRAND AV	BE2154887	LIMBERG A	
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 24.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 150.00lbs.				

Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/21 11:41AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2154871	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: JACKSO	N, DANIEL LEE M/B Age: 28.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report 12/09/21 10:36AM	Street of Occurrence BROAD ST	CAD Number BE2154854	Primary Officer LIMBERG A
WALGREENS, 910 BF		DE2104004	
WILCHLEING, 510 DI			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/09/21 01:52AM	MERRILL ST	BE2154810	KELLY R
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	33.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 11:59PM	CRANSTON RD & SHOPIERE RD	BE2154803	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: INGRAM	, KEDRICK LAMAR M/B Age: 37.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 11:12PM	THIRD ST	BE2154800	HIRSCH C
ARRESTED: BLEILER	R, CARRIE LYNN F/W Age: 36.00 City: E	BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Cont Subs, Possess, F	,		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 10:13PM	FOURTH ST	BE2154797	ENGLISH T
	OLLIN LEE M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELC		
Theft, Prop, From Buil	5		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence MOORE ST	CAD Number BE2154796	
12/08/21 09:58PM		DE2104790	KELLY R
-	: 26.00 Height: 6'04" Weight: 170.00lbs.		
STOLEN: LAPTOP C	UNFUTER		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 09:37PM	BROAD ST & SHORT ST	BE2154795	ASILIS O
CITY OF BELOIT, 235	1 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI		

Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Fleeing an Officer			
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report 12/08/21 06:48PM	Street of Occurrence LENOX ST	CAD Number BE2154773	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D
M/L JUVENILE ARRES			
Recovered Stolen Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 03:37PM	BIG HILL CT	BE2154749	ENGLISH T
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 02:16PM	BROAD ST	BE2154743	SMITH NJ
FOUND PROPERTY: E	Black Polo Club Beverly Hills Wallet		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 01:36PM	BROAD ST	BE2154736	SMITH NJ
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Assault, Simple			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM	HACKETT ST	CAD Number BE2154726	Primary Officer LIMBERG A
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age:	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age:	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. NE		
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. NE		
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. JE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR	BE2154726	LIMBERG A
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vance Date/time of report	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. JE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR	BE2154726 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. JE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR	BE2154726 CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM F/B JUVENILE ARRES Warrant - Bench, AWC Date/time of report	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. JE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR STED Street of Occurrence	BE2154726 CAD Number BE2154715	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BUI B Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM F/B JUVENILE ARRES Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 12/08/21 09:56AM	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. NE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR STED Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2154726 CAD Number BE2154715 CAD Number BE2154707	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BUI B
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM F/B JUVENILE ARRES Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 12/08/21 09:56AM	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. JE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR STED Street of Occurrence	BE2154726 CAD Number BE2154715 CAD Number BE2154707	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BUI B Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM F/B JUVENILE ARRES Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 12/08/21 09:56AM	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. NE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR STED Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2154726 CAD Number BE2154715 CAD Number BE2154707	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BUI B Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM F/B JUVENILE ARRES Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 12/08/21 09:56AM ARRESTED: MANLEY Traffic Offense Date/time of report	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. NE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR STED Street of Occurrence STATE ST , DALTON ANTHONY M/W Age: 29.00 C	BE2154726 CAD Number BE2154715 CAD Number BE2154707 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BUI B Primary Officer HOWES C Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 12/08/21 12:11PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: STOLEN: CELL PHON Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 12/08/21 10:43AM F/B JUVENILE ARRES Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 12/08/21 09:56AM ARRESTED: MANLEY Traffic Offense Date/time of report 12/08/21 09:33AM	HACKETT ST 26.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 150.00lbs. JE dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SHORE DR STED Street of Occurrence STATE ST , DALTON ANTHONY M/W Age: 29.00 (CAD Number BE2154715 CAD Number BE2154715 CAD Number BE2154707 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2154704	LIMBERG A Primary Officer BUI B Primary Officer HOWES C

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	g		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 09:17AM	FOURTH ST	BE2154702	MIELKE J
FAMILY DOLLAR, 840) FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, From Bui	lding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 06:50AM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2154689	MIELKE J
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 06:31AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2154686	OXENREIDER B
	, AUSTIN MICHAEL M/W Age: 22.00 (, ALLISON MARIE F/W Age: 19.00 Cit	•	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/08/21 01:43AM	PARK AV; APT: 2	BE2154673	HIRSCH C
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
12/07/21 11:43PM	VINE ST	BE2154666	MUELLER A
ARRESTED: TORRES	S SANCHEZ, JONTHAN JOSE M/L Ag	e: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Var	idalize Prop		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct Obstructing Justice			
•	Marijuana		
Obstructing Justice	Marijuana		
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping		CAD Number BE2154660	
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM	Street of Occurrence	BE2154660	Primary Officer
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM	Street of Occurrence	BE2154660	Primary Officer
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM ARRESTED: BROOM	Street of Occurrence	BE2154660 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM ARRESTED: BROOM Animal Problem Date/time of report 12/07/21 04:51PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 19.00 Street of Occurrence NORTH ST	BE2154660 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer MILLER CL
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM ARRESTED: BROOM Animal Problem Date/time of report 12/07/21 04:51PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 19.00 Street of Occurrence	BE2154660 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM ARRESTED: BROOM Animal Problem Date/time of report 12/07/21 04:51PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 19.00 Street of Occurrence NORTH ST	BE2154660 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM ARRESTED: BROOM Animal Problem Date/time of report 12/07/21 04:51PM FOUND PROPERTY:	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 19.00 Street of Occurrence NORTH ST	BE2154660 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
Obstructing Justice Cont Subs, Possess, I Bail Jumping Date/time of report 12/07/21 11:07PM ARRESTED: BROOM Animal Problem Date/time of report 12/07/21 04:51PM FOUND PROPERTY: Disorderly Conduct	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 19.00 Street of Occurrence NORTH ST Gray MALE DSH Cat	BE2154660 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2154634	Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer GLEASMAN J

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run				
Traffic Offense				
Resist or Interfere w/Police				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/07/21 12:55PM	EIGHTH ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2154606	OXENREIDER B	
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	18.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 250.00lbs.			
Found Droparty				
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/07/21 11:50AM	ROYCE AV & HENRY AV	BE2154597	SMITH NJ	
FOUND PROPERTY: F	Pink Twilight Schwinn bike			
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/07/21 09:30AM	RITSHER ST	BE2154583	SMITH NJ	
FOUND PROPERTY: (Green Max Huffy Bicycle			
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/07/21 08:13AM	MILW RD	BE2154579	SMITH NJ	
FOUND PROPERTY: Red TARGUS Backpack				
Theft, Prop, From Building				
Fraud, Impersonation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/07/21 07:32AM	KETTLE WAY; KETTLE FOODS	BE2154571	DRISCOLL M	